Spring 2001
CHAPTER
1. Beta Theta Pi
2. Tau Kappa Epsilon
3. Lambda Chi Alpha
4. Sigma Nu
5. Sigma Chi
*6. Alpha Kappa Lambda
*6. Phi Kappa Tau
8. Phi Kappa Psi
9. Triangle
*10. Delta Chi
*10. Pi Kappa Alpha
All Fraternity Average
*12. Delta Upsilon 85
*12. Phi Delta Theta 110
*12. Pi Kappa Phi (colony) 50
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Spring 2001 Fraternity Scholarship Report
*Chapter Averages

(Initiated and Non-Initiated Members)
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All University Men Average 2.87
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15. Kappa Sigma

*16. Phi Gamma Delta
*16. Theta Chi

18. Sigma Phi Epsilon
19. Phi Kappa Theta

20. Alpha Epsilon Pi
21. Sigma Alpha Epsilon
22. Alpha Tau Omega

* denotes a tie

(Alpha Phi Alpha, Iota Phi Theta, Kappa Alpha Psi, Phi Beta Sigma & Sigma Lambda Beta did not turn in
rosters and are not calculated in the grade report)
SPRING 2001
MEMBERS
1419
8551

All Fraternity Men
All University Men

All Fraternity Women
All University Women

All Greek Student
All University Student
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CHAPTER

. Tau Kappa Epsilon

. Beta Theta Pi

. Sigma Nu

. Phi Delta Theta

. Lambda Chi Alpha

. P1 Kappa Phi

. P1 Kappa Alpha
8. Phi Kappa Psi
9. Delta Chi
10. Alpha Epsilon Pi
11.
11.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
17.
19.

Triangle

Phi Gamma Delta
Sigma Chi

Delta Upsilon

Phi Kappa Theta
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Phi Kappa Tau
Alpha Tau Omega
20. Delta Tau Delta
21. Kappa Sigma

22. Theta Chi

23. Sigma Alpha Epsilon

Alpha Kappa Lambda
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SPRING 2000

MEMBERS
1459
8418

1776
9015

3235
17433

GPA
2914
2.84

3.125
3.05

3.033
2.95

@ GPA information and scholarship rankings are not prepared for Spring new member classes
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The University of Kansas
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*Chapter Averages
(Initiated and Non-Initiated Members)

Spring 2001 Spring 2000
CHAPTER MEMBERS GPA CHAPTER MEMBERS GPA
. Chi Omega 160 3.37 1. Kappa Alpha Theta 160 3.31
. Kappa Alpha Theta 167  3.34 1. Chi Omega 166 3.31
. Alpha Delta Pi 120 3.27 3. Alpha Delta Pi 143 3.27
. Alpha Chi Omega 138 3.24 4. Alpha Chi Omega 142 3.16
. Pi Beta Phi 154  3.18 5. Delta Gamma 134 3.13
. Delta Delta Delta 140  3.17 5. Delta Delta Delta 140  3.13
All Sorority Average 3.15 7. Kappa Kappa Gamma 151 3.12
7. Gamma Phi Beta 151 3.11 8.#*Sigma Lambda Gamma 9 3.08
8. Delta Gamma 137  3.10 9. Pi Beta Phi 146  3.06
9. Sigma Kappa 100 3.09 10. Alpha Gamma Delta 116 3.05
All University Women Average 3.09 11. Sigma Kappa 107 3.00
10. Kappa Kappa Gamma 158 3.04 12. Kappa Delta 130 2.99
11. Kappa Delta 123 3.01 13. Gamma Phi Beta 143 297
12. Alpha Kappa Alpha 19 2.99 14. Sigma Delta Tau 63 2.88
13. Sigma Delta Tau 58 2.96 15.#*Delta Sigma Theta 4 2.84
14. Alpha Gamma Delta 117 294 16.#*Alpha Kappa Alpha 22 2.73
15. Sigma Lambda Gamma 8 286
16. Delta Sigma Theta 9 2.80

(Sigma Gamma Rho did not turn in a roster and are not calculated in the grade report)

Spring 2001 Spring 2000
MEMBERS GPA MEMBERS GPA
All Fraternity Women 1755 3.15 1776 3.12
All University Women 9252 3.09 9015 3.05

All Fraternity Men 1419 2.95 1459 291
All University Men 8551 2.87 8418 2.84

All Greek Student 3174 3.06 3235 3.03
All University Student 17803 2.99 17433 2.95

@ GPA information and scholarship rankings are not prepared for Spring new member classes.
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